
Phone Number

Help Support Waukesha Reads!
The Friends of Waukesha Public Library are looking for sponsors to help the Library

continue to successfully coordinate this annual fall event. You may have enjoyed the
Waukesha Reads program in the past by reading a complimentary copy of the

selected title and joining in the wide variety of events and discussions meant to
illuminate the reading experience. By sponsoring this program, you are investing
directly in the intellectual and cultural enrichment of our community, and your

generosity will be acknowledged.

Donation Levels
Each sponsorship level includes a distinct list of benefits. All donors will be recognized in a print piece that will be

distributed with the Waukesha Reads title. To be recognized in print, we must receive your donation by July 12, 2024.

To donate online, scan the QR code or visit 
WaukeshaPublicLibrary.org/friends_waukesha-reads.

You can also mail a check and the following information to: 

AddressCheck if you prefer to be anonymous

Name (as you want
it to appear in print)

City, State, Zip

Email

Friends of Waukesha Public Library / 321 Wisconsin Ave. / Waukesha, WI 53186

Reading Advocate - $50Reading Advocate - $50
Waukesha Reads title and a Friends Membership

Story Sponsor - $100Story Sponsor - $100
Waukesha Reads title, a Friends Membership, and a Friends book sale certificate

Chapter Champion - $250Chapter Champion - $250
Waukesha Reads title, a Friends Membership, a Friends book sale certificate, and a Friends mug

Novel Nurturer - $500Novel Nurturer - $500
Waukesha Reads title, a Friends Membership, a Friends book sale certificate, a Friends mug, and a

Friends tote bag

Literary Legend - $1,000Literary Legend - $1,000
Waukesha Reads title, a Friends Membership, a Friends book sale certificate, a Friends mug, a Friends

tote bag, and recognition during Waukesha Reads events


